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Golden Pond Chinese Menu
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A complete menu of Golden Pond Chinese from Rochester featuring all 3 menus and drinks can be found
here on the menu.
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Golden Pond Chinese Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Pizza - Medium A 30Cm
FOUR SEASONS $10.2
Sandwiches

CRISPY CHICKEN* $9.2
Side Dishes

MIXED VEGETABLES $4.5
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $2.2
House Specialties

HOT SPICY SHRIMP* $9.3
Noodles

VEGETABLE CHOW MEI FUN $4.0

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE $3.9
Poultry

CHICKEN W. STRING BEANS $4.9
Sauce

HOMEMADE MUSTARD $1.8
Chef's Specialties

SESAME TRIPLE $11.0

Appetizers

VEGETABLE ROLL

Noodle Dishes

FRIED NOODLE

Lunch Menu

BEEF CHOP SUEY

Baskets

SHRIMP BASKET (20)

Noodles & Rice

SHRIMP CHOW FUN

Chef Specialties

SEAFOOD DELITE

Vegetable

BUDDHIST DELIGHT

Side Order

BROWN RICE (NEW)

Value Meals

HAPPY FAMILY

Chef's Special

SCALLOP W. GARLIC SAUCE*

All Day Combos

FAMILY COMBO FOR 2

$1.4

$1.3

$4.5

$6.5

$7.8

$12.0

$7.3

$2.0

$11.0

$9.8

$15.0
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Party Platters

BEEF W. BROCCOLI

Chinese Cuisine
CHICKEN CHOP SUEY

Entree

CHICKEN W. GARLIC SAUCE*

Stir-Fried Noodles

CHICKEN CHOW FUN

Shrimp

GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP*

Starters & Sharers

CRISPY PORK*

Sweet & Sour Dish

SWEET SOUR COMBO

Hibachi

SHRIMP SCALLOP

Chef's Suggestion

RAINBOW SEAFOOD

Diet Dishes

STEAMED BEEF W. MIXED
VEGETABLES

Ho Fun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW FUN

$5.2

$4.2

$4.9

$6.8

$9.8

$9.2

$8.2

$9.8

$12.0

$9.3

$8.2

Chinese Lunch Special

PEPPER STEAK LUNCH $5.0
Ocean

CRISPY SHRIMP* $9.8
Pork Entrees

ORANGE PORK* $6.0

B.b.q. Favorites

B.B.Q. SPARE RIB DINNER $8.0

Chicken Dinner Special

BOURBON CHICKEN DINNER $7.9
Children's Meal

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $6.0
Dinner Combo Special
PORK LO MEIN DINNER $7.3
Healthy Diet Food

STEAMED SCALLOP W. MIXED $9.2
VEGETABLES

Seafood Lunch Special

SHRIMP W. FRESH MUSHROOM $5.3

Special Combination
Platter

CHICKEN SZECHUAN STYLE* $4.9
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Seafood W. Rice

SHRIMP W. CURRY SAUCE* $5.3
Signature Noodles And
Rice Lunch

SINGAPORE MEI FUN LUNCH $5.0

Bai Tong's All Time
Favorite

GARLIC DELIGHT* $10.2

Appetizers/Soup/Fried
Rice/Noodle/Mei
Fun/Chop Suey/Chow
Mein

CHEESE WANTON (6) $4.3

Lunch Sesame

SESAME PORK LUNCH $5.5

Lunch Special - Poultry,

Pork, Shrimp Or Beef

PORK W. BROCCOLI LUNCH $5.0
Vegetarian Thai

VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY $3.8
Hot Dishes Served With
Rice

SHRIMP W. BROCCOLI $5.3

Vegetable Moo Shu
VEGETABLE MOO SHU $7.1
Shrimp Moo Shu

SHRIMP MOO SHU $8.3
Moo Shu Beef

BEEF MOO SHU $8.3

House Special Chow Mei
Fun
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEI FUN $5.0

Beef With Chinese
Vegetable

BEEF W. CHINESE VEGETABLE $5.2

Spicy Delicacies

MAPO TOFU* $7.3
Side Orders

FORTUNE COOKIES (BAG) $1.2
HOMEMADE DUCK SAUCE $1.8
Appetizer

FRIED DONUT (10) $3.3
SESAME CHICKEN $6.0
Starters

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL (2) $3.5

ORANGE CHICKEN $6.0



Golden Pond Chinese Menu

Main Course Chow Fun
SPRING ROLL $3.5 ROAST PORK CHOW FUN $6.8
WANTON SOUP $1.9 VEGETABLE CHOW FUN $6.8
Chop Suey Chow Mei Fun
ROAST PORK CHOP SUEY $4.2 BEEF CHOW MEI FUN $4.8
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOP SUEY $4.8 HA MOON CHOW MEI FUN $4.8
Chinese Dishes Noodle & Rice
CHICKEN LO MEIN $4.6 CHICKEN RICE $1.9
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $4.8 SINGAPORE CHOW MEI FUN* $5.5
House Specials Lunch Entrées
SESAME BEEF $9.5 TRIPLE DELIGHT* $10.2
BONELESS CHICKEN $8.5 HONEY CHICKEN LUNCH $5.9
Beverages Dinner Special
CAN SODA $1.3 GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN DINNER* $7.5
2 LITER SODA $3.0 SZECHUAN PORK DINNER* $7.3
House Special Combination Specials
MOU DON GAI $10.2 BEEF W. BROCCOLI DINNER $7.3
DRAGON PHOENIX* $10.2 CHICKEN W. CASHEW NUTS $7.3
DINNER ’
Asian
Noodles & Fun
EGG ROLL $1.4
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN $4.8
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $4.2
BEEF CHOW FUN $7.8
Moo Shu . :
Special Health & Diet
CHICKEN MOO SHU $8.1 M
PORK MOO SHU $8.1 enu

STEAMED CHICKEN SHRIMP W.
BROCCOLI, MUSHROOM, SNOW $9.3
PEAS



Golden Pond Chinese Menu

STEAMED FOUR TREASURE

VEGETABLE 7.8
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
NOODLES
SOuUP
Vegetarian
VEGETABLE FRIED
RICE $3.8
SESAME TOFU $8.2
VEGETARIAN DELIGHT $7.2
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI $4.9
CHICKEN W. MUSHROOM IN $4.9
OYSTER SAUCE ’
LEMON CHICKEN $8.5
Family Combo
FAMILY COMBO FOR 3 $20.0
FAMILY COMBO FOR 4 $30.0
FAMILY COMBO FOR 5 $40.0
Specialty Dishes
W GENERAL TSO'S TOFU* $8.2
(é SESAME SHRIMP $9.8
\ ORANGE BEEF* $9.4
Mei Fun
ROAST PORK CHOW MEI FUN $4.5
CHICKEN CHOW MEI FUN $4.5

SHRIMP CHOW MEI FUN

$4.8

Combination Plates

BEEF CHOW MEIN DINNER

CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG
DINNER

PORK EGG FOO YOUNG DINNER

Lunch Combination
CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI LUNCH
BEEF W. BROCCOLI LUNCH
SZECHUAN CHICKEN LUNCH?*

Golden Pond Special
SUBUM WONTON

HUNAN TWO TASTE*

XIA MOO CHEESE WONTON*

Chow Mein

ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN
BEEF CHOW MEIN
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

Szechuan Special
SHREDDED SPICY CHICKEN*
BEEF SCALLOP COMBO
GENERAL TSO'S PORK*
HONEY CHICKEN (NEW)

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

PORK MEAT

WHITE RICE

VEGETABLES

$7.3

$7.3

$7.3

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$10.2
$10.2
$11.2

$4.2
$3.8
$4.5
$4.5

$8.5
$9.8
$6.0

$1.5
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Lunch Specials

SHRIMP CHOP SUEY

BOURBON CHICKEN

GREEN JADE DELIGHT

BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG LUNCH
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG LUNCH

Lo Mein

ROAST PORK LO MEIN
BEEF LO MEIN
SHRIMP LO MEIN
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN
VEGETABLE LO MEIN

Everyday Special
CHICKEN LO MEIN DINNER

BEEF LO MEIN DINNER

SHRIMP LO MEIN DINNER
BONELESS SPARE RIBS DINNER
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG DINNER

Vegetables
BROCCOLI W. GARLIC SAUCE*
BEAN CURD W. GARLIC SAUCE*

CASHEW NUT W. CHINESE
VEGETABLE

BEAN CURD HUNAN STYLE*
SAUTEED STRING BEAN
EGGPLANT W. GARLIC SAUCE*

Egg Foo Young
ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG

$4.5
$6.0
$7.2
$5.0
$5.0

$4.6
$5.0
$5.0
$5.5
$4.3

$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.5
$7.3

$7.3
$7.3

$7.3

$7.3
$7.3
$7.3

$6.5
$6.5

SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG

BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG
HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO YOUNG

Fried Rice

ROAST PORK FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE

BEEF FRIED RICE

HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE

YOUNG CHOW FRIED RICE (W.
WHITE RICE)

LOBSTER FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Dinner

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN DINNER
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN DINNER
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN DINNER
SWEET SOUR PORK DINNER
PEPPER STEAK DINNER

MOO GOO GAI PAN DINNER
HONEY CHICKEN DINNER

Uncategorized

LAKE TUNG TING SHRIMP

ROAST PORK W. CHINESE
VEGETABLE

STEAMED CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI
STEAMED SHRIMP W. BROCCOLI

STEAMED CHICKEN W. MIXED
VEGETABLES

STEAMED SHRIMP W. MIXED
VEGETABLES

$7.0
$7.0
$6.5
$7.2

$3.9
$4.5
$4.5
$4.8

$5.3

$8.5
$2.4

$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$8.0

$10.2
$4.8

$8.2
$9.2

$8.3

$9.3



Golden Pond Chinese Menu

DICED CHICKEN W. CASHEW NUTS $4.9

Popular Items
£~ TR BAR-B-Q RIBS

| FRIED OR STEAMED
DUMPLINGS (8)

BUFFALO CHICKEN
WINGS (10)

LOBSTER LO MEIN

CRISPY BEEF*

SESAME CHICKEN DINNER
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN LUNCH
SESAME CHICKEN LUNCH

Soups
EGG DROP SOUP
NOODLE SOUP

WANTON EGG DROP
SOUP

HOT SOUR SOUP

BEAN CURD TOMATO SOUP
VEGETABLE SOUP

HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP
SEAFOOD SOUP

SUBGUM WANTON SOUP FOR 2

ROAST PORK W.
BROCCOLI

PORK W. GARLIC
SAUCE*

DOUBLE COOKED PORK*
HUNAN PORK

SESAME PORK

SWEET SOUR PORK

$6.0

$4.5

$5.0

$9.0
$9.8
$7.5
$5.0
$5.5

$1.9
$1.9

$2.3

$2.3
$4.3
$2.2
$4.8
$5.8
$5.8

$4.8

$4.8

$4.8
$4.8
$6.0
$4.8

ROAST PORK W. BLACK BEAN
SAUCE

ROAST PORK W. SNOW PEAS
PORK W. SCALLIONS

Chicken

CURRY CHICKEN W.
ONION*

CHICKEN W. CHINESE
VEGETABLE

CHICKEN W. MIXED VEGETABLES
KUNG PO CHICKEN*
CHICKEN HUNAN STYLE*

CHICKEN W. SCALLIONS

HONG KONG CHICKEN*
CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI DINNER
MOO GOO GAI PAN

CHICKEN W. SNOW PEAS

Beef

W. ONION

BEEF W. CURRY
SAUCE*

BEEF W. GARLIC SAUCE*

BEEF HUNAN STYLE*

BEEF W. SZECHUAN STYLE*
BEEF W. FRESH MUSHROOMS
GENERAL TSO'S BEEF*
SHREDDED SPICY BEEF*

BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG DINNER
BEEF W. PEPPER TOMATO
BEEF W. SCALLIONS

BEEF W. SNOW PEAS

GREEN PEPPER STEAK

$4.8

$4.8
$4.8

$4.9

$4.9

$4.9
$4.9
$4.9
$4.9
$10.2
$7.3
$4.9
$4.9

$5.2

$5.2

$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$9.5
$9.0
$7.3
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
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Seafood PORK EGG FOO YOUNG LUNCH  $5.0
. ; SHRIMP W. LOBSTER $5.3 BOURBON CHICKEN LUNCH $5.9
SAUCE :
SHRIMP W. CHINESE ¢ . Entrées
VEGETABLE
' HRIMP ROLL 1.5
SHRIMP W. MIXED VEGETABLES  $5.3 S © s
FRESH SPRING ROLL
SHRIMP HUNAN STYLE* $5.3 @) $3.5
SHRIMP SZECHUAN STYLE* $5.3 EANTAIL SHRIMP (2) $3.8
SHRIMP W. GARLIC SAUCE* $5.3 FRIED WANTON (12) $3.3
ORANGE SHRIMP* $9.8 BONELESS SPARE RIBS $5.6
SHRIMP W. BROCCOLI DINNER $7.3 BEEF ON THE STICK (4) $5.3
S e W LOBSTER SAUCE $7.3 CHICKEN ON THE STICK (5) $5.3
STICK PLATTER (6 6.5
SHRIMP W. BROCCOLI LUNCH $5.0 (6) s
CKTAIL (20 6.5
SHRIMP W. LOBSTER SAUCE 55.0 SHRIMP €O (20) s
LUNCH ' NANTUCKET FRIED SHRIMP $6.3
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $5.3 PEPPER SALT SHRIMP (20) (WITH
$6.8
SHELL)
SHRIMP W. BLACK BEAN SAUCE  $5.3
FRIED CRAB (5) OR SCALLOP (10)  $6.0
SHRIMP W. SNOW PEAS $5.3 ) (10 3
PU PU PLATTER $9.8
Lunch Special FRIED CHICKEN WING (5 WHOLE)  $5.0
@3, CHICKEN CHOWMEIN o giﬁ%‘;"(ﬂ)\)’ WANTON W. HOTOIL ¢4 g
5.8 LUNCH :
KA CEEE CHOW MEIN - SHRIMP TOAST (4 ROLL) $3.8
®  LUNCH :
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN LUNCH $5.0 SpeCIaI Combination
CHICKEN LO MEIN LUNCH $5.0 Lunch
PORK LO MEIN LUNCH $5.0 CHICKEN PORK CHOW MEIN $5.0
BEEF LO MEIN LUNCH $5.0 LUNCH
SHRIMP LO MEIN LUNCH $5.0 NN W GARLIC SAUCE $5.0
SWEET SOUR PORK LUNCH $5.0 PORK W. GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH*  $5.0
MOO GOO GATPAN LUNCH 35.0 BEEF W. GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH*  $5.0
BONELESS SPARE RIBS LUNCH  $5.5

SHRIMP W. GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH* $5.0

] *
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH*  $5.5 CHICKEN W. CHINESE VEG LUNCH $5.0

CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG LUNCH $5.0
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PORK W. CHINESE VEG LUNCH
BEEF W. CHINESE VEG LUNCH
SHRIMP W. CHINESE VEG LUNCH

CHICKEN W. HUNAN STYLE
LUNCH*

PORK W. HUNAN STYLE LUNCH*
BEEF HUNAN STYLE LUNCH*
SHRIMP HUNAN STYLE LUNCH?*
HOT SPICY CHICKEN LUNCH?*
HOT SPICY PORK LUNCH?*

HOT SPICY BEEF LUNCH*

HOT SPICY SHRIMP LUNCH?*

CURRY CHICKEN W. ONIONS
LUNCH*

CURRY BEEF W. ONIONS LUNCH?*
CHICKEN W. CASHEW NUTS LUNCH
HA MOON MEI FUN LUNCH

MIXED VEGETABLES W. TOFU
LUNCH

B.B.Q. SPARE RIB LUNCH
GENERAL TSO'S PORK LUNCH*
CHICKEN WINGS LUNCH (4W)
SZECHUAN PORK LUNCH?*
SZECHUAN BEEF LUNCH*
SZECHUAN SHRIMP LUNCH*

STEAMED CHICKEN W. MIXED
VEGETABLES LUNCH

STEAMED SHRIMP W. MIXED
VEGETABLES LUNCH

KONG PO CHICKEN LUNCH*

Special Combo Dinner

CHICKEN PORK CHOW MEIN
DINNER

PORK W. BROCCOLI DINNER

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$5.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$5.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$5.0

$6.0
$5.5
$5.8
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$5.5

$5.5

$5.5

$7.3

$7.3

CHICKEN W. GARLIC SAUCE
DINNER*

PORK W. GARLIC SAUCE DINNER*
BEEF W. GARLIC SAUCE DINNER*

SHRIMP W. GARLIC SAUCE
DINNER*

CHICKEN W. CHINESE VEG DINNER
PORK W. CHINESE VEG DINNER
BEEF W. CHINESE VEG DINNER
SHRIMP W. CHINESE VEG DINNER

CHICKEN W. HUNAN STYLE
DINNER*

PORK W. HUNAN STYLE DINNER*
BEEF HUNAN STYLE DINNER*
SHRIMP HUNAN STYLE DINNER*
HOT SPICY CHICKEN DINNER*
HOT SPICY PORK DINNER*

HOT SPICY BEEF DINNER*

HOT SPICY SHRIMP DINNER*

CURRY CHICKEN W. ONIONS
DINNER*

CURRY BEEF W. ONIONS DINNER*
HA MOON MEI FUN DINNER
SINGAPORE MEI FUN DINNER

MIXED VEGETABLES W. TOFU
DINNER

SESAME PORK DINNER
GENERAL TSO'S PORK DINNER*
CHICKEN WINGS DINNER (7W)
SZECHUAN CHICKEN DINNER*
SZECHUAN BEEF DINNER*
SZECHUAN SHRIMP DINNER*

STEAMED CHICKEN W. MIXED
VEGETABLES DINNER

$7.3

$7.3
$7.3

$7.3

$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3

$7.3

$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3

$7.3

$7.3
$7.3
$7.3

$7.3

$7.5
$8.0
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3

$7.5
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STEAMED SHRIMP W. MIXED $7.5 KONG PO CHICKEN DINNER* $7.5

VEGETABLES DINNER )

Golden Pond Chinese

851 Fetzner Rd, Rochester |- Opening Hours: ppens RS B L=

14626-1832, United States Tuesday 11:00-22:00 i =B Jo - % il
Wednesday 11:00-22:00 s @"
Thursday 11:00-22:00 R g e
Friday 11:00-23:00 s ir - =
Saturday 11:00-23:00 Enne. B g
Sunday 12:00-22:00 e I B 55

y i . ';"'ﬂ!.}ilt

Made with Menu ey i ! ‘a;‘


https://menulist.menu/

